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2024/25 7th round, Match #35

Friday, 22.09.2024, 14:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 24°C. Spectators: 100

0:2

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia

1
2
3
35
22
20
8
71
17

88
99

Dolhyi Viktor
Ukhan lllia

Matviiv Yurii
Harazha Danylo
Skorko Danil
Vashchenko Daniil
Kostyshyn Denys
Shostak Denys
Bazaiev Yaroslav (C)
Pohorilyi Vladyslav
Haloian Simon

Substitutes

13
32
39
14
28
16
97
19
47
96
34
94

Taran Yehor
Romanenko Daniil
Hrazhdan Dmytro
Radchenko Maksym
Lebediev Serhii
Kaida Nazar
Prokopenko Nazar
Plaksa Rodion
Polishchuk Dmytro
Shapovalov Vladyslav
Petryk Artem
Astafiev Maksym

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

Referee:

Orendochka Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:

Cheholia Vladyslav

4th Official:

Kievlich Yehor

Referee Observer:
Zaitsev Mykola

K

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka

norox N

1 Mikhieiev Dmytro
5 Liashchuk lllia

15 Skliarenko lvan

4  Basov Serhii

3 Sokol Bohdan

8

Turchanov Vyacheslav

7 Shevchuk Sergiy (C)
25 Nedolia Artem

50 Kharatin Ihor

14 Dymnych Dmytro
21 Rublov Bohdan

Substitutes

28 Pogorilyy Sergiy
2 Nakonechnyi Ihor
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
11 Liubko Vladyslav
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii
17 Volkov Oleksandr
77 Zhuravel Vadym
9 Berezka Dmytro
18 Bondar Denys
10 Khrul Denys

99 Krokhmal Volodymyr

Coach
Bondarenko Volodymyr
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, 2024/25, 7th round, Match #35
Friday, 22.09.2024, 14:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 24°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia 0:2 «Kolos-2» Kovalivka
3 15 Skliarenko Ivan
42 @ 21 Rublov Bohdan
8 Kostyshyn Denys \
19 Plaksa Rodion N 46
99 Haloian Simon 46'
51' ) 7 Shevchuk Sergiy
54 3 Sokol Bohdan
\ 14 Dymnych Dmytro
26 L 77 Zhuravel Vadym
21 Rublov Bohdan
56' N
10 Khrul Denys
71 Shostak Denys .
14 Radchenko Maksym N 70
99 Haloian Simon ,
94 Astafiev Maksym N 70
71 8 Turchanov Vyacheslav
, 5 Liashchuk Illia
3 T 54 Dytiatyev Oleksi
7 Shevchuk Sergiy
73' N
9 Berezka Dmytro
20 Vashchenko Daniil ,
16 Kaida Nazar N s
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav 4 75
96 Shapovalov Vladyslav
2 Ukhan lllia 80"
. 25 Nedolia Artem
8> T 11 Liubko Viadyslav
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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